
Terminal VesselName Voyage Service EstimatedArrival Gate-in VGM Shipping Instruction
Port Qasim Terminal ALBERT P 552S M03 Mon, Dec 29, 2025 05:00 PM 2025-12-27 / 13:00 2025-12-27 / 13:00 2025-12-27 / 13:00
Port Qasim Terminal GFS GENESIS 004W Y99 Tue, Dec 30, 2025 09:00 AM 2025-12-27 / 23:00 2025-12-27 / 23:00 2025-12-28 / 09:00
Port Qasim Terminal HANSA AFRICA 601S M06 Wed, Dec 31, 2025 09:00 AM 2025-12-28 / 21:00 2025-12-28 / 21:00 2025-12-29 / 11:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals GEORGE WASHINGTON 044E 35G Thu, Jan 01, 2026 09:30 PM 2025-12-30 / 21:30 2025-12-30 / 21:30 2025-12-30 / 21:30
South Asia Pakistan Terminals GSL GRANIA 552E 309 Sun, Jan 04, 2026 12:30 AM 2026-01-02 / 08:30 2026-01-02 / 08:30 2026-01-02 / 08:30
South Asia Pakistan Terminals SEASPAN SANTOS 601S M03 Sun, Jan 04, 2026 10:00 AM 2026-01-01 / 21:00 2026-01-01 / 21:00 2026-01-02 / 11:00
Port Qasim Terminal SEASPAN SANTOS 601S M03 Mon, Jan 05, 2026 05:00 PM 2026-01-03 / 13:00 2026-01-03 / 13:00 2026-01-03 / 13:00
Port Qasim Terminal GFS GISELLE 029W Y99 Tue, Jan 06, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-03 / 23:00 2026-01-03 / 23:00 2026-01-04 / 09:00
Port Qasim Terminal HANSA AFRICA 602S M06 Wed, Jan 07, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-04 / 21:00 2026-01-04 / 21:00 2026-01-05 / 11:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals ELENI T 602S M03 Sun, Jan 11, 2026 08:00 AM 2026-01-09 / 09:00 2026-01-09 / 09:00 2026-01-09 / 09:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals X-Press Phoenix 601E 309 Sun, Jan 11, 2026 02:00 PM 2026-01-09 / 22:00 2026-01-09 / 22:00 2026-01-09 / 22:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals GSL CHRISTEN 602E 309 Mon, Jan 12, 2026 04:00 AM 2026-01-10 / 10:00 2026-01-10 / 10:00 2026-01-10 / 12:00
Port Qasim Terminal ELENI T 602S M03 Mon, Jan 12, 2026 05:00 PM 2026-01-10 / 13:00 2026-01-10 / 13:00 2026-01-10 / 13:00
Port Qasim Terminal GFS GENESIS 005W Y99 Tue, Jan 13, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-11 / 11:00 2026-01-11 / 11:00 2026-01-11 / 09:00
Port Qasim Terminal HANSA AFRICA 603S M06 Wed, Jan 14, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-11 / 21:00 2026-01-11 / 21:00 2026-01-12 / 11:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals ALBERT P 603S M03 Sun, Jan 18, 2026 08:00 AM 2026-01-16 / 09:00 2026-01-16 / 09:00 2026-01-16 / 09:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals SANTA CLARA MAERSK 603E 309 Mon, Jan 19, 2026 04:00 AM 2026-01-17 / 10:00 2026-01-17 / 10:00 2026-01-17 / 12:00
Port Qasim Terminal ALBERT P 603S M03 Mon, Jan 19, 2026 05:00 PM 2026-01-17 / 13:00 2026-01-17 / 13:00 2026-01-17 / 13:00
Port Qasim Terminal GFS GISELLE 030W Y99 Tue, Jan 20, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-18 / 11:00 2026-01-18 / 11:00 2026-01-18 / 09:00
Port Qasim Terminal HANSA AFRICA 604S M06 Wed, Jan 21, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-18 / 21:00 2026-01-18 / 21:00 2026-01-19 / 11:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals SEASPAN SANTOS 604S M03 Sun, Jan 25, 2026 08:00 AM 2026-01-23 / 09:00 2026-01-23 / 09:00 2026-01-23 / 09:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals X-PRESS BARDSEY 604E 309 Mon, Jan 26, 2026 05:00 AM 2026-01-24 / 10:00 2026-01-24 / 10:00 2026-01-24 / 13:00
Port Qasim Terminal SEASPAN SANTOS 604S M03 Mon, Jan 26, 2026 05:00 PM 2026-01-24 / 13:00 2026-01-24 / 13:00 2026-01-24 / 13:00
Port Qasim Terminal GFS GENESIS 006W Y99 Tue, Jan 27, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-25 / 11:00 2026-01-25 / 11:00 2026-01-25 / 09:00
Port Qasim Terminal REN JIAN 26 605S M06 Wed, Jan 28, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-01-25 / 21:00 2026-01-25 / 21:00 2026-01-26 / 11:00
South Asia Pakistan Terminals ELENI T 605S M03 Sun, Feb 01, 2026 08:00 AM 2026-01-30 / 09:00 2026-01-30 / 09:00 2026-01-30 / 09:00
Port Qasim Terminal ELENI T 605S M03 Mon, Feb 02, 2026 05:00 PM 2026-01-31 / 17:00 2026-01-31 / 17:00 2026-01-31 / 17:00
Port Qasim Terminal GFS GISELLE 031W Y99 Tue, Feb 03, 2026 09:00 AM 2026-02-01 / 09:00 2026-02-01 / 09:00 2026-02-01 / 09:00

Note: Above Deadlines are subject to change depending on the operations status

PAKISTAN VESSEL DEADLINE


